Progressive cavity pumps
The security of premium quality
in all industries
Compact, sturdy, and powerful
For any task and every requirement
Function
Bornemann progressive cavity pumps are
self-priming, rotating, and valve-free

 ( ) similar to materials with this trade or product name
 other materials on request
Type code
E 2 H 1500
Size
Series
H = Basic series of industrial
pumps for general applications
L = Block construction
P = High pressure pump
S = Rapid cleaning pump
R = High consistency pump
with upstream screw conveyor
U = Stationary, vertical pump,
submersible pump
Number of stages
Not specified = Single stage
2 = Two stage
4 = Four stage
Progressive cavity
pumps
1
2
4
6
7
5
3
4
4Pressure fitting
Stator
Rotor
Cardan joint
Pump housing
Intake fitting
Drive shaft
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
2 3
50
 10
5
 1
0
0                 10 20                30                40                50               60                70               80
Differential Pressure bar
De
liv
er
ed
 fl
ow
 m
3 /h
2-16/40 2-16/80
8-25/40 8-25/80
32-40/40 32-40/80
56-40/40
100-50/40
200-63/40
Serie EP
Which pump is the right one for your production?
Six power classes provide optimum flexibility
Capacity Differential pressure Viscosity Max. Product temperature
m3/h gpm bar psi mm2/s   cSt °C °F
EH 1 - 300 4 - 1,320 up to 24 up to 360 1 - 1,000,000 up to 140 up to 280
EL 1 - 80 4 - 350 up to 12 up to 180 1 - 1,000,000 up to 140 up to 280
EU 1 - 300 4 - 1,320 up to 24 up to 360 1 - 1,000,000 up to 140 up to 280